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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE JOVENS SEMI-RÁPIDAS 2014/2015

Classificação Coletiva Absoluto

Clubes Sub-08 Sub-10 Sub-12 Sub-14 Sub-16 Sub-18 Sub-20 Total Pontos N. Insc. N. Pont.

1º AA COIMBRA 3 0 0 12 0 2 13 30 14 6

2º CLUBE DOS GALITOS 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 19 18 7

3º CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 7

4º AEJ S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA 10 6 0 0 0 0 1 17 3 3

5º AP CAVALGANTE 0 10 0 6 0 0 0 16 8 2

6º AX GAIA 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 16 4 3

7º SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 15 8 5

8º GD DIAS FERREIRA 0 0 4 0 0 10 0 14 4 4

9º CX A2D 0 0 2 1 0 8 0 11 12 6

10º CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 0 0 3 3 3 1 0 10 15 9

11º SANTOANTONIENSE FC 0 2 5 0 0 3 0 10 12 5

12º COLÉGIO DE GAIA 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 10 2

13º GD FERROVIÁRIOS DO BARREIRO 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 10 3 2

14º GX ALEKHINE 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 3 1

15º GX PORTO 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 2 2

16º CX MONTEMOR-O-VELHO/CTGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 1

17º C.D. GINÁSIO LOURIÇAL/LD Troféus 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 1

18º CX ESCOLA JOÃO DE MEIRA 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 6 5 2

19º CX ESCOLA 31 DE JANEIRO 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 2 1

20º FC BARREIRENSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 1

21º CLUBE AMADOR MIRANDELA 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 4

22º CCD CORVOS DO LIS 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 1

23º CX ATL DA COUTADA 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 5

24º ADRC MATA DE BENFICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 5 1

25º ADC FARO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1

26º CLUBE PEÕES DA CAPARICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1

27º EX PORTO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 3

28º AXPORTUGAL / ATLANTIDIAGONAL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1

29º ASSEMBLEIA FIGUEIRENSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2

30º A C D REBORDOCHÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 4

31º CX SINTRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2

32º AX BARCELOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

33º AX PEDRO HISPANO - SOURE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

34º GX SAO MARCOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

35º CX JOSÉ FALCÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

36º C NORTON MATOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
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37º CR ESTARREJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

38º NX EB PONTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

39º PROFIGAIA/ ESCOLA PROFISS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

40º CX FERREIRA DO ALENTEJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Classificação Coletiva Feminino

Clubes Sub-08 Sub-10 Sub-12 Sub-14 Sub-16 Sub-18 Sub-20 Total Pontos N. Insc. N. Pont.

1º CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 0 10 0 8 9 0 0 27 15 9

2º CX A2D 0 0 0 10 0 13 0 23 12 6

3º CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 10 0 12 0 0 0 0 22 18 7

4º CLUBE DOS GALITOS 6 0 0 0 14 0 0 20 18 7

5º CX ATL DA COUTADA 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 20 14 5

6º SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 18 8 5

7º GD DIAS FERREIRA 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16 4 4

8º CLUBE AMADOR MIRANDELA 8 0 1 6 0 0 0 15 13 4

9º EX PORTO 0 8 0 5 0 0 0 13 6 3

10º A C D REBORDOCHÃO 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 4

11º SANTOANTONIENSE FC 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 8 12 5

12º AX PEDRO HISPANO - SOURE 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 6 1

13º CX SINTRA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 5 7 2

14º AX GAIA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 4 3

15º GX PORTO 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 2 2

16º AX BARCELOS 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 1

17º ASSEMBLEIA FIGUEIRENSE 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 2

18º GX SAO MARCOS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 1

19º AA COIMBRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6

20º COLÉGIO DE GAIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

21º AP CAVALGANTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2

22º CCD CORVOS DO LIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1

23º CX ESCOLA JOÃO DE MEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2

24º ADRC MATA DE BENFICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

25º CX JOSÉ FALCÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

26º CX MONTEMOR-O-VELHO/CTGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

27º C NORTON MATOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

28º CR ESTARREJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

29º AEJ S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

30º GD FERROVIÁRIOS DO BARREIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

31º AXPORTUGAL / ATLANTIDIAGONAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

32º C.D. GINÁSIO LOURIÇAL/LD Troféus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

33º GX ALEKHINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

34º NX EB PONTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

35º CX ESCOLA 31 DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

36º PROFIGAIA/ ESCOLA PROFISS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
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37º ADC FARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

38º CLUBE PEÕES DA CAPARICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

39º FC BARREIRENSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

40º CX FERREIRA DO ALENTEJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Sub-08 Sub-08

Absoluto 39 Feminino 39

1º Ribeiro, Gustavo Martins Santos AEJ S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA 10 1ª Avelino, Mafalda Biscaya CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 10

2º Gonçalves, Lucas Jordão C.D. GINÁSIO LOURIÇAL/LD Troféus 8 2ª Jambas, Martina Fraguito CLUBE AMADOR MIRANDELA 8

3º Carvalho, Afonso Filipe Moreira De COLÉGIO DE GAIA 6 3ª Santos, Ana Paula Oliveira Carvalho Santos CLUBE DOS GALITOS 6

4º Cerejo, Paulo Duarte Machado CLUBE AMADOR MIRANDELA 5 4ª Santana, Francisca Peixoto CX ATL DA COUTADA 5

5º Avelino, Mafalda Biscaya CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 4 5ª Oliveira, Ana Julia Lima Chaves A C D REBORDOCHÃO 4

6º Gama, Afonso Nuno Cerejeira Da AA COIMBRA 3 6ª Santos, Patricia Pinto Dos A C D REBORDOCHÃO 3

7º Pitta, Afonso Gameiro Tostoes Mesquita CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 2 7ª Santos, Ines Pinto Dos A C D REBORDOCHÃO 2

8º Carvalho, Rui Ivan Vardevanyan Gonçalves AXPORTUGAL / ATLANTIDIAGONAL 1 8ª Ribeiro, Ana Luísa De Matos ASSEMBLEIA FIGUEIRENSE 1

Sub-10 Sub-10

Absoluto 39 Feminino 39

1º Coelho, Vasco Firmino AP CAVALGANTE 10 1ª Martins, Marta Do Vale CX ATL DA COUTADA 10

2º Bártolo, Filipe Diogo Correia De Melo CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 8 2ª Pipiras, Filipa Fortuna EX PORTO 8

3º Ribeiro, Rodrigo Martins Santos AEJ S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA 6 3ª Rocha, Inês Simões Bastos De CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 6

4º Basílio, Rodrigo CCD CORVOS DO LIS 5 4ª Matos, Catarina  Bastos Dias  De SANTOANTONIENSE FC 5

5º Martins, Marta Do Vale CX ATL DA COUTADA 4 5ª Dolores, Ines Filipa Azevedo CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 4

6º Prazeres, Tiago Pires De Azevedo Teixeira Dos CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 3 6ª Brandão, Catarina Teixeira De Matos Valente CX SINTRA 3

7º Victorino, Diogo Filipe Pinto SANTOANTONIENSE FC 2 7ª Rodrigues, Lara Rei A C D REBORDOCHÃO 2

8º Pipiras, Filipa Fortuna EX PORTO 1 8ª Nogueira, Matilde Da Costa ASSEMBLEIA FIGUEIRENSE 1

Sub-12 Sub-12

Absoluto 39 Feminino 39

1º Santos, José Guilherme Bárria Lima Dos GX ALEKHINE 10 1ª Oliveira, Maria Alice Ramos Machado GD DIAS FERREIRA 10

2º Veiga, Jose Francisco Reis Pedreiras Das Neves AX GAIA 8 2ª Avelino, Camila Biscaya CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 8

3º Passeiro, Lourenço Miguel Vilarigues CX ESCOLA 31 DE JANEIRO 6 3ª Oliveira, Maria Elisa Ramos Machado GD DIAS FERREIRA 6

4º Fidalgo, Daniel Neves SANTOANTONIENSE FC 5 4ª Ferreira, Mariana Santos Gomes AX GAIA 5

5º Oliveira, Maria Alice Ramos Machado GD DIAS FERREIRA 4 5ª Santos, Leonor Sofia Castelão CXAE D. FILIPA LENCASTRE 4

6º Camacho, Diogo Fernandes Brito CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 3 6ª Santana, Mariana Peixoto CX ATL DA COUTADA 3

7º Santos, José Miguel Sereno CX A2D 2 7ª Valente, Ana Filipa Mano CX ATL DA COUTADA 2

8º Ribeiro, Orlando Camilo Duarte CX ESCOLA JOÃO DE MEIRA 1 8ª Fernandes, Cristiana Isabel Cerejo CLUBE AMADOR MIRANDELA 1
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Sub-14 Sub-14

Absoluto 39 Feminino 29

1º Fernandes, João Pedro Murtinho AA COIMBRA 10 1ª Silva, Ana Inês Teixeira Da CX A2D 10

2º Sousa, Hugo Carneiro AX GAIA 8 2ª Oliveira, Beatriz Correia CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 8

3º Fonseca, Eurico Santos AP CAVALGANTE 6 3ª Pereira, Ana Gabriela Cunha CLUBE AMADOR MIRANDELA 6

4º Dias, Ruben Bernardo Pimenta GD FERROVIÁRIOS DO BARREIRO 5 4ª Cerqueira, Maria Inês Moreira De Sousa Reis EX PORTO 5

5º Sá, Luís Afonso Leão Martins Gomes De Almeida COLÉGIO DE GAIA 4 5ª 4

6º Martins, Gonçalo Dias Paiva CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 3 6ª 3

7º Gama, João Gonçalo Cerejeira Da AA COIMBRA 2 7ª 2

8º Silva, Ana Inês Teixeira Da CX A2D 1 8ª 1

Sub-16 Sub-16

Absoluto 39 Feminino 39

1º Sousa, André Miguel Vale Ventura GX PORTO 10 1ª Jorge, Rita Maria Osório SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 10

2º Silva, Gonçalo Nuno Neto Pires Da SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 8 2ª Bastos, Ana Raquel Da Costa CLUBE DOS GALITOS 8

3º Paiva, Henrique Maria Branco Albergaria CLUBE DOS GALITOS 6 3ª Santos, Rita Alexandra Luis Silva CLUBE DOS GALITOS 6

4º Ferreira, Hugo Miguel Da Costa GD FERROVIÁRIOS DO BARREIRO 5 4ª Dolores, Barbara Daniela Azevedo CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 5

5º Dias, Ricardo Pedro Cruz CLUBE DOS GALITOS 4 5ª Raimundo, Inês Santos CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 4

6º Soares, Joao Diogo Pedreiro CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 3 6ª Godinho, Joana Figueira SANTOANTONIENSE FC 3

7º Dionizio, André Filipe Nascimento ADC FARO 2 7ª Gonçalves, Teresa Margarida Nascimento CX SINTRA 2

8º Jorge, Rita Maria Osório SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 1 8ª Massena, Maria Beatriz Claudino GX SAO MARCOS 1

Sub-18 Sub-18

Absoluto 39 Feminino 36

1º Martins, Guilherme Pires Tavares GD DIAS FERREIRA 10 1ª Silva, Mariana Sofia Teixeira Da CX A2D 10

2º Dias, Ivo Rodrigues CX A2D 8 2ª Mendes, Ines Gonçalves Alves Rodrigues SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 8

3º Leão, Tiago Miguel Da Silva SPORTING CLUBE PORTUGAL 6 3ª Branco, Joana Catarina Costa AX PEDRO HISPANO - SOURE 6

4º Valente, João Nuno Baptista CLUBE DOS GALITOS 5 4ª Nogueira, Diana Sofia Cunha GX PORTO 5

5º Santos, Ricardo Alexandre Luis Silva CLUBE DOS GALITOS 4 5ª Lima, Ana Rita Osorio Mesquita De AX BARCELOS 4

6º Correia, Jorge Paulo Cardoso Vieira Da Silva SANTOANTONIENSE FC 3 6ª Mendes, Andreia Fernandes CX A2D 3

7º Fernandes, Miguel António Murtinho AA COIMBRA 2 7ª 2

8º Bernardo, Daniel Madureira CX COLÉGIO PORTUGUÊS 1 8ª 1
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Sub-20 Sub-20

Absoluto 39 Feminino 0

1º Vicente, João Vasco Reis AA COIMBRA 10 1ª 10

2º Saltão, João Miguel Ramos CX MONTEMOR-O-VELHO/CTGA 8 2ª 8

3º Tapisso, Gabriel Palmelão FC BARREIRENSE 6 3ª 6

4º Belsley, Alexandre De Matos Gomes CX ESCOLA JOÃO DE MEIRA 5 4ª 5

5º Sousa, Tadeu Filipe Leonardo De ADRC MATA DE BENFICA 4 5ª 4

6º Gomes, Hugo António Alexandre AA COIMBRA 3 6ª 3

7º Dionizio, Cristiano Miguel Nascimento CLUBE PEÕES DA CAPARICA 2 7ª 2

8º Sá, Cláudio Simão Carvalho Faria De AEJ S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA 1 8ª 1


